
First Name Last Name Email Group

Adam Driscoll adriscoll@uwlax.edu Faculty Recorder

Alysa Remsburg aremsburg@uwlax.edu IAS

Andrew Ericson ericson9303@uwlax.edu Student Co-Chair

Ben Zess zess4630@uwlax.edu Student

Colin Belby cbelby@uwlax.edu Faculty

Dan Sweetman dsweetman@uwlax.edu NIAS

Drea Higgins dhiggins@uwlax.edu NIAS

Emily Roraff eroraff@uwlax.edu NIAS Co-Chair

Guy Herling gherling@uwlax.edu NIAS

Jake Myers myers2946@uwlax.edu Student

Katherine Fish kfish@uwlax.edu Faculty

Kelly Flynn flynn2300@uwlax.edu Student

Lisa Pitot lpitot@uwlax.edu Faculty

Margot Higgins mhiggins@uwlax.edu IAS

Olivia Ahnen ahnen.olivia@uwlax.edu Student

Pearl Bearhart pbearhart@uwlax.edu Univ Staff

Sophie Byrne byrne6710@uwlax.edu Student

Steve Fulton sfulton@uwlax.edu NIAS

Tesia Marshik tmarshik@uwlax.edu Faculty
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